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List of Patents by Faculty
	AY 19-20
	AY 2020-21
	AY 2021-22
	AY 2022-23
	AY 2023-24
	Total Patents

	2
	6
	7
	10
	24
	49


Patents Filed/Published and Granted Summary

	  
	AY 2019-20 
	AY 2020-21 
	AY 2021-22 
	AY 2022-23
	AY 2023-24
	Total Patents 

	Patents  Granted 
	0
	6
	2
	1
	7
	16

	Patents Filed  and Published 
	2
	0
	5
	9
	17
	33

	Total 
	2
	6
	7
	10
	24
	49


List of Patent with details

	Sr. No
	Name of Faculty
	Title of Patent
	Application No
	Publication date
	Patent No 

	Academic Year 2019-20

	1
	Pramod Kanjalkar
	An Intelligent Retrofit Add-on Device for Two wheeler Automobiles to avoid Forward Collision
	210921016931 A
	29th April 2019
	Published

	2
	Pramod Kanjalkar
	Concealed Waste Segmentation System
	202021005317 A
	6th Feb 2020
	Published


1

